I74A-ESLA-MODIFICATION-KIT-111218
CYLINDER
MODIFICATION KIT
Modify Euro Double to
Euro Single & Turn in less than 1 minute
QUALITY PRODUCTS
FOR THE
PROFESSIONAL
Reduce stock holding of
your cylinders by using the new
ESLA NG® modification kit.
Quickly change from Euro Double
to Euro Single & Turn.
The case with handle contains
a wide range of cylinder parts
arranged in respective
compartments.
Use on both Standard
and Offset cylinders.
Code: NG4-CMT-KIT
Kit Contents:
10x (NG4-SHAFT-35) 35mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-SHAFT-40) 40mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-SHAFT-45) 45mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-SHAFT-50) 50mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-SHAFT-55) 55mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-SHAFT-60) 60mm Shaft.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-35) 35mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-40) 40mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-45) 45mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-50) 50mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-55) 55mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TCLUTCH-60) 60mm Clutch.
10x (NG4-TURN-PB) Polished Brass Turn.
10x (NG4-TURN-SNP) Satin Nickel Turn.
60x (NG4-TSPRING) Springs.
40x (NG4-CIRCLIPS) Circlips.
+
+
+
+
=
CONVERT THE FOLLOWING
CYLINDERS TO
EURO SINGLE & TURN:
EURO DOUBLE SIZES
70mm (35/35)*
80mm (40/40)*
90mm (45/45)
100mm (50/50)
EURO DOUBLE OFFSET SIZES
75mm (35/40)
80mm (35/45)
85mm (35/50)
85mm (40/45)
90mm (35/55)
90mm (40/50)
95mm (40/55)
95mm (45/50)
100mm (45/55)
100mm (40/60)
* STANDARD SIZE EURO SINGLE & TURN
AVAILABLE.
 TURNS AVAILABLE IN FINISHES BELOW:
SN
SATIN NICKEL
PB
POLISHED BRASS
From This
To This